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Whittingham C of E Primary School 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2021 / 2022



	
HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF CLOSURE

	
DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL CLOSE
	
DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL REASSEMBLE


	TEACHER DAY
	MONDAY 6 SEPTEMBER 2021
	

	
Summer 2021
	
Friday 16 July 2021

	
Tuesday 7 September 2021

	TEACHER DAY
	MONDAY 25 OCTOBER 2021
	

	
October Mid-Term 2021
	
Friday 22nd October 2021
	
Monday 1 November 2021


	TEACHER DAY 
	TUESDAY 4 JANUARY 2022
	

	
Christmas/New Year 2021/2022

	
Friday 17 December 2021
	
Wednesday 5 January 2022

	TEACHER DAY 
	MONDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2022                                                                                                                                            
	

	
Spring Mid-Term 2022
	
Friday 18  February 2022
	
Monday 28 February 2022


	
Easter 2022

	
Friday 8 April 2022
	
Monday 25 April 2022

	TRAINING DAY 
	MONDAY  6 JUNE 2022
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Summer Mid-Term 2022

	
Friday 27 May 2022
	
Tuesday 7 June 2022

	ADDITIONAL BANK HOLIDAY
IN LIEU OF QUEEN’S PLATINUM JUBILEE
	MONDAY 27 JUNE 2022
	Tuesday 28th June 2022

	
Summer 2022
	
Friday 22 July 2022

	
Monday 5 September 2022



Please remember that school cannot authorise any holidays during term time. It is important for children to be in school every day – particularly in the spring and summer terms due to assessment and transition work which takes place.
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